State of Hebraska.

It is hereby certified, That the

EQUITABLE MUTUAL

ACCIDENT ASSOCI-

ATION Insurance Co.

of Grand Island

In the state of Nebraska

has complied with the insurance law of

this state and is authorized to transact the business of accident insurance in this

state for the current year.
Witness my hand and the seal of the

EUGENE MOORE,

Auditor Public Accounts.

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896.

OFFICE OF_____

AUDITOR & PUBLIC ACCO

State of Nebraska.

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska. LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896.

It is hereby certified, That the GREAT EASTERN CASUALTY and

INDEMNITY INSUR-ANCE Company

of New York,

In the state of New York,

this state and is authorized to transact the business of surety and casualty insurance in this state for the current year.
Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

EUGENE MOORE, (Seal.) Auditor Public Accounts. It is hereby certified, That the

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896.

of Hartford,

In the State of Connecticut.

has complied with the insurance law of has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of assessment life insurance in this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.

State of Nebraska. LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896.

It is hereby certified. That the STANDARD LIFE and ACCIDENT INSUR-ANCE COMPANY

> of Detroit In the state Michigan

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of accident insurance in this

state for the current year. Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written. auditor of public accounts the day and year above written. (Seal.)

EUGENE MOORE,

Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

State of Nebraska.

of Kansas City

In the state of Missouri

the business of surety insurance in this

state for the current year.
Witness my hand and the seal of the

auditor of public accounts the day and

It is hereby certified, That the

NATIONAL SURETY

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896.

COMPANY

AUDITOR & PUBLIC ACCOUNTS AUDITOR & PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

has complied with the insurance law of has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact this state and is authorized to transact

Certificate of Publication.

State of Nebraska.

Insurance Company

of New York

In the state of New York

the business of casualty insurance in this

auditor of public accounts the day and

Witness my hand and the seal of the

It is hereby certified, That the

Fidelity and Casualty

state for the current year.

year above written.

(Seal.)

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896.

Certificate of Publication.

Certificate of Publication.

ITOR OF PUBLIC ACCO

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896. It is bereby certified. That the

of Chica In the State of Illinois.

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of assessment life insurance in this state for the current year. Witness my hand and the seal of the

auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

EUGENE MOORE, (Seal.) Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

State of Nebraska

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896. It is hereby certified, That the

New Jersey Plate Glass Insurance Company. of Newark

In the state of New Jersey

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of plate glass insurance in this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

EUGENE MOORE, (Seal.) Auditor Public Accounts.

Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

EUGENE MOORE.

OFFICE OF

year above written.

(Seal.)

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

EUGENE MOORE,

Auditor Public Accounts.

OFFICE OF

Certificate of Publication.

DITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896

It is hereby certified, That the

Fidelity and Deposit Company

of Baltimore In the state of Maryland

has complied with the insurance law of state and is authorized to transact the business of surety insurance in this

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

EUGENE MOORE, (Seal.) Auditor Public Accounts. State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896. It is hereby certified, That the

New York Plate Glass Insurance Co.

> of New York in the state of New York

the business of plate glass insurance in this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

EUGENE MOORE, (Seal.) Auditor Public Accounts.

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896. It is hereby certified, That the

UNITED STATES CASUALTY COMPANY

of New York In the state of New York,

has complied with the insurance law of has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact this state and is authorized to transact the business of accident, surety and casualty insurance in this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896. It is hereby certified, That the

United States Guarantee Company

of New York In the state of New York

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

(Seal.) EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

Certificate of Publication.

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS AUDITOR OF PUBLIC A

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896.

It is hereby certified, That the

GUARANTORS LIABILITY INDEANITY COMPANY of Philadelphia,

In the state of Pennsylvania,

the business of surety and casualty insurance in this state for the current year. Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and

year above written. EUGENE MOORE, (Seal.) Auditor Public Accounts. Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896. It is hereby certified, That the UNION CASUALTY

and SURETY Company. of St. Louis

this state and is authorized to transact this state and is authorized to transact the business of surety and casualty insurance in this state for the current year. Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and

In the state of Missouri

year above written. EUGENE MOORE, (Seal.) Auditor Public Accounts. Certificate of Publication.

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896. It is hereby certified, That the LONDON GUARANTEE and ACCIDENT INSUR-

> ANCE Company of London in England

has complied with the insurance law of has complied with the insurance law of has complied with the insurance law of the business of accident insurance in this state for the current year.
Witness my hand and the seal of the

(Seal.) EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.

(Seal.)

State of Nebruska.

LINCOLN, Neb., Feb. 1, 1896. It is hereby certified. That the

American Surety Company

of New York In the state of New York

this state and is authorized to transact this state and is authorized to transact the business of surety insurance in this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.